Scottish Bueeds Dog Club of Victaria Ine

8t Restuicted Ugility Jumping and Games Tiial

Sunday 5% June 2011

$3.00



ORDER OF JUDGING

Mr Trevor Moore Agility Master
Agility Novice
Snooker Master
Snooker Novice

Mr Murray Tyler Agility Excellent
Agility Open
Snooker Excellent

Mr Ron Diamond Jumping Novice
Jumping Excellent
Jumping Open
Jumping Master

Mr Trevor Moore Agility Master
Agility Novice
Agility Open

Mr Ron Diamond Gamblers Novice
Gamblers Excellent
Gamblers Master
Agility Excellent

Mr Murry Tyler Jumping Open
Jumping Excellent
Jumping Novice
Jumping Master

TRIAL PRECINCT

The precinct of the Trial is the roadway surrounding the entire front lawn judging area.

NOTE

All Handlers with multiple entries must inform the Stewards of the respective rings, and make
themselves available for judging as soon as possible. This will avoid lengthy delays and the
risk of being marked Absent.

TROPHIES/ROSETTES

Trophy and Rosette to Class winners.

Ribbon for Second and Third placegetters
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8" RESTRICTED TRIAL
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AGILITY (Master)

AM

MR TREVOR MOORE

400
402 Mrs T Chesworth
405 Bordarita Kennels

500
505 Mrs R Twaites
507 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
510 J Kinghorn
512 G Kisielnicki
517 A Dengate

519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner
521 R F Atyeo

527 Bordarita Kennels
506 Mrs R Twaites

513 G Kisielnicki
522 RF Atyeo

600
603 R &L Padfield
604 Ms JR Lucas

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO
CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX SD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD
HSAs

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO
SPDM GDM SDM ET FM

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX

AG.CH.GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

DUAL CH (A)YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCh W-FD/MF

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Golden Retriever)

1st znd 3rd 4th 5th
AGILITY (Novice) MR TREVOR MOORE
500
502 M Lewis &L Lloyd GWAERFEYN IvVY JD Border Collie

504 A Robinson

508 K & G Kisielnicki

515 Miss RL James

516 C Smallbone

528 Bordarita Kennels
600

ASHAMBER FIELD Of DREAMS TD JD
HILLCREST JUMPIN® JIVE (Imp.USA) JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL

KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD
BORDARITA I GOT DA MOVES JD

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

601 D Merrilees & B Hudson T.CH.QUINN HT Border Collie (SR)
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
SNOOKER (Master) MR TREVOR MOORE

300
301 Mrs C AWong
302 Miss J P Merryfull

400

401  Mrs C AWong
500
522 RF Atyeo

1St

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM

CH.WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SDX SPDM
GDX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SDX ET FDch W-FD/MF

2nd 3rd 4th

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie




SNOOKER (Novice) MR TREVOR MOORE
400
403 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD JD AD Border Collie
500
504 Ms JR Lucas KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX Associate (Golden Retriever)
516 C Smallbone KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD Border Collie
530 MsJR Lucas CH.ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD Bearded Collie

1St

2nd

3rd

4th




AGILITY (Excellent)

MR MURRAY TYLER

600
602 M Chesworth

605 B &L Ryan &K Tanner

400

403 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
404 C Green

500

503 Ms K Fountain

518 A Dengate

523 RF Atyeo

529 Mrs H Donaldson

530 MsJR Lucas
300

303 Ms M Moore

1st

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
VEDAMEA THE REAL McCOY AD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD JD AD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX

RICKY DONALDSON JD

CH.ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD

2nd

3rd

Border Collie
Collie (Rough)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

5th

AGILITY (Open)

MR MURRAY TYLER

300
301 Mrs C AWong
600
602 M Chesworth
400
401  Mrs C AWong
1st

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX

2nd

3rd

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

SNOOKER (Excellent)

MR MURRAY TYLER

300

303 Ms M Moore
500

510 J Kinghorn

1St

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

2nd

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie




JUMPING (Novice)

MR RON DIAMOND

600
605

B & L Ryan & K Tanner

1st

VEDAMEA THE REAL McCOY AD

Collie (Rough)

JUMPING (Excellent)

MR RON DIAMOND

500
501
502
504
508
511
514
516
524
528
529
530
515

600
602

300
303

400
403

B Pearson

M Lewis & L Lloyd
A Robinson

K & G Kisielnicki
G Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

C Smallbone

Mr D Wallace
Bordarita Kennels
Mrs H Donaldson
Ms J R Lucas
Miss R L James

M Chesworth
Ms M Moore
Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

1st

MILLIE MILKSHAKE

GWAERFEYN Ivy JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (Imp.USA) JD
OHUTU BLUE LIGHTENING (Imp.NZ) JD SPD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART

KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES JD
RICKY DONALDSON JD

CH.ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD JD AD

2nd 3rd 4th

Associate
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

5th

JUMPING (Open)

MR RON DIAMOND

600
603
400
401
404
500
504
507
510
518

519

525
526
517

300
301

R & L Padfield

Mrs C A Wong
C Green

A Robinson

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
J Kinghorn

A Dengate

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs G Ricardo
C Clark
A Dengate

Mrs C A Wong

1St

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD

AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD
HSAs

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM
2nd 3rd 4th

Associate (Border Collie)

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

5th




JUMPING (Master) MR RON DIAMOND

300 Miss J P Merryfull CH.WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SDX SPDM Border Terrier
302 GDX

400

404 C Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD Border Collie
405 Bordarita Kennels CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM Border Collie
500

503 Ms K Fountain GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX Border Collie
505 Mrs R Twaites CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD Border Collie
507 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
510 J Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD Border Collie
512 G Kisielnicki AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX SD Border Collie
518 A Dengate ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM Border Collie
519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner ;ggVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD Border Collie

s

520 C Green RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
522 RF Atyeo ggf(l:sggl( 2‘4% :Zggm'vl.}fo%gc REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie
525 Mrs G Ricardo BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO Border Collie
526 C Clark TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
506 Mrs R Twaites CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX Border Collie
513 G Kisielnicki AG.CH.GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie
517 A Dengate ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM Border Collie
523 RF Atyeo YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX Border Collie
600

603 R &L Padfield JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX Assoicate (Border Collie)
604 Ms JR Lucas KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX Associate (Golden Retreiver)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th




AGILITY (Master)

PM MR TREVOR MOORE

400

402 Mrs T Chesworth

405 Bordarita Kennels
500

505 Mrs R Twaites

507  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

510 J Kinghorn

512 G Kisielnicki

517 A Dengate

519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

521 RF Atyeo

527 Bordarita Kennels
506 Mrs R Twaites
513 G Kisielnicki

522 RF Atyeo
600

603 R &L Padfield
604 Ms JR Lucas

ALCLUTHA Kilts A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO Shetland Sheepdog

CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM Border Collie
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD Border Collie
AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD Border Collie
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD Border Collie
AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX SD Border Collie
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM Border Collie
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD

HSAs Border Collie
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Border Collie
GDM SDM ET FM

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM Border Collie
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX Border Collie
AG.CH.GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Border Collie
DUAL CH (A)YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie

GDX SDX ET FDCh W-FD/MF

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Golden Retriever)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
AGILITY (Novice) MR TREVOR MOORE
500
502 JLewis & L Lloyd GWAERFEYN IvVY JD Border Collie

504 A Robinson

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD Golden Retriever

508 K & G Kisielnicki HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (Imp.USA) JD Border Collie
515 Miss RL James YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL Border Collie
516 C Smallbone KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD Border Collie
528 Bordarita Kennels BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES JD Border Collie
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
AGILITY (Open) MR TREVOR MOORE

300

301 Mrs C AWong
500

507 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
600
602 M Chesworth
400
401 Mrs C AWong
1st

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM Shetland Sheepdog

AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD Border Collie

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD Border Collie

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX Shetland Sheepdog

2nd 3rd 4th




GAMBLERS (Novice)

MR RON DIAMOND

500

502 JLewis & L Lloyd

506 Mrs R Twaites

515 Miss RL James

516 C Smallbone

524 Mr D Wallace
600

603 R &L Padfield
300

303 Ms M Moore
400

404 C Green

1st

GWAERFEYN IVY JD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL

KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

2nd

3rd

4th

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

sth

GAMBLERS (Excellent)

MR RON DIAMOND

300
301  Mrs C AWong
500
505 Mrs R Twaites
510 J Kinghorn
513 G Kisielnicki
qst

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
AG.CH.GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

2nd

3rd

4th

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

5th

GAMBLERS (Master)

MR RON DIAMOND

500
519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

521 RF Atyeo

527 Bordarita Kennels

522 R F Atyeo

1st

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD

HSAs

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADOX JDO SPDM

GDM SDM ET FM

BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

DUAL CH (A)YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SDX ET FDCh W-FD/MF

2nd

3rd

4th

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

AGILITY (Excellent)

MR RON DIAMOND

300
303 Ms M Moore
400

403 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

404 C Green
500

503 Ms K Fountain
518 A Dengate

523 R FAtyeo

529 Mrs H Donaldson
530 Ms JR Lucas
600

602 M Chesworth

605 B &L Ryan &K Tanner

1St

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD JD AD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX

RICKY DONALDSON JD

CH.ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY AD

2nd

3rd

4th

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Bearded Collie

Border Collie
Collie (Rough)
5th




JUMPING (Open)

MR MURRAY TYLER

300
301 Mrs C AWong
500
519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

525 Mrs G Ricardo
526 C Clark
400
401 Mrs C A Wong
600
603 R &L Padfield
1%t

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX

2nd

3rd

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SDM

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD
HSAs

BORDARITA GUNNA HAve FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX

4th

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate (Border Collie)

5th

JUMPING (Excellent)

MR MURRAY TYLER

400
403

500

501 B Pearson

502 JLewis &L Lloyd
504 A Robinson

508 K & G Kisielnicki
511 G Kisielnicki

515 Miss R L James
516 C Smallbone

528 Bordarita Kennels
529 Mrs H Donaldson
530 Ms JR Lucas

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD JD AD

MILLIE MILKSHAKE
GWAERFEYN IVY JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JiVe (Imp.USA) JD
OHUTU BLUE LIGHTENING (Imp.NZ) JD SPD

YEOVILLE SUMTHINGSPECIAL

KOBY TAYLOR AFCh JD SPD

BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES JD

RICKY DONALDSON JD

CH.ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Bearded Collie

514 RF Atyeo ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART Border Collie
600

602 M Chesworth KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD Border Collie
300

303 Ms M Moore TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JD SD Shetland Sheepdog

1st 2nd 3rd 4th sth

JUMPING (Novice) MR MURRAY TYLER
600

601 T.CH QUINN HT

D Merrilees & B Hudson Q Border Collie SR

605 VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY AD

B & L Ryan & K Tanner

1st

2nd

Collie (Rough)




JUMPING (Master)

MR MURRAY TYLER

300

302 Miss J P Merryfull
400

404 C Green

405 Bordarita Kennels
500

503 Ms K Fountain

505 Mrs R Twaites

507 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

510 J Kinghorn

512 G Kisielnicki

517 A Dengate

519 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

520 C Green
522 RF Atyeo

525 Mrs G Ricardo
526 C Clark

506 Mrs R Twaites
513 G Kisielnicki
523 RF Atyeo

518 A Dengate
600

603 R &L Padfield
604 MsJR Lucas

1st

CH.WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SDX SPDM GDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD
CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM

GLENTRESS JESS AD JDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
AG.CH.KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX SD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM CD
HSAs

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

DUAL CH (A)YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SDX ET FDCh W-FD/MF

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TARLANG MIDNITE MADNESS AD JDX SPD GD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX
AG.CH.GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM

JAZPA CD SPD JDX ADX
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

2nd 3rd 4th

Border Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Golden Retriever)

sth




